WWWW.ENNWWWARE.COOMM.AUU
emergency
showers,
eye wash and
decontamination
solutions
E M E R G E N C Y  S H O W E R S
E Y E  A N D  E Y E / F A C E  W A S H E S

CEILING MOUNTED HAND
OPERATED DELUGE SHOWER
Order Code:
EW1050 - Stainless Steel Finish
Powder Coated Finish
EW1050GR - Green
EW1050WH - White
EW1050YE - Yellow
EW1050OR - Orange
Order Code:
EW1080 - Stainless Steel Finish
Powder Coated Finish:
EW1080GR - Green
EW1080WH - White
EW1080YE - Yellow
EW1080OR - Orange
FREE STANDING PLATFORM
OPERATED DELUGE SHOWER
Order Code:
EP990 - Stainless Steel Finish

FREE STANDING HAND OPERATED DELUGE SHOWER
AND HAND/FOOT OPERATED EYE/FACE WASH
Order Code:
ECE270 - Stainless Steel Finish
Powder Coated Finish:
ECE270GR - Green
ECE270WH - White
ECE270YE - Yellow
ECE270OR - Orange
To meet ANSI Z358.1-2009 and AS4775-2007 performance requirements:
210 kPa (30 psi) with the following minimum flow rates:
- Shower 75.7 lpm (20 US gpm)
- Eye/face wash 23 lpm (6 US gpm)
- Eye wash 12 lpm (3.1 US gpm)
*Supply piping shall be adequately sized to meet flow requirements
Before emergency eye wash and shower equipment is selected, a risk assessment
shall be carried out to determine the most appropriate delivery temperature.
COMBINATION SHOWERS:
FREE STANDING HAND OPERATED SHOWER AND
HAND/FOOT OPERATED EYE/FACE WASH - NO BOWL
FREE STANDING HAND OPERATED SHOWER
AND EYE/FACE WASH
Order Code:
ECE240 - Stainless Steel Finish
Powder Coated Finish:
ECE240GR - Green
ECE240WH - White
ECE240YE - Yellow
ECE240OR - Orange
  2
50
  1
66

FREE STANDING HAND OPERATED DELUGE
SHOWER & EYE WASH
Order Code:
ECE090  - Stainless Steel Finish
Powder Coated Finish:
ECE090GR - Green
ECE090WH - White
ECE090YE - Yellow
ECE090OR - Orange
Order Code:
ECE060 - Stainless Steel Finish
Powder Coated Finish:
ECE060GR - Green
ECE060WH - White
ECE060YE - Yellow
ECE060OR - Orange
1" BSP
INLET
38.1
WASTE

0
  640 (REF)
Order Code:
ENBE060 - Stainless Steel Finish
Powder Coated Finish:
ENBE060GR - Green
ENBE060WH - White
ENBE060YE - Yellow
ENBE060OR - Orange
Also available with foot pedal operation for eye wash
Order code: ENBE090
Order Code:
EP1020 - Stainless Steel Finish
NEW
DESIGN

PEDESTAL MOUNTED HAND
OPERATED EYE/FACE WASH
Order Code:
EFE360 - Stainless Steel Finish
Powder Coated Finish:
EFE360GR - Green
EFE360WH - White
EFE360YE - Yellow
EFE360OR - Orange
To meet ANSI Z358.1-2009 and AS4775-2007 performance requirements:
DN15 (1/2”) supply line* (*Supply piping shall be adequately sized to meet flow requirements)
Before emergency eye wash and shower equipment is selected, a risk assessment shall be carried out to
determine the most appropriate delivery temperature.
EYE/FACE WASHES - FLUSH HAZARDOUS CONTAMINANTS
AND SKIN IRRITANTS FROM FACE & EYES
WALL MOUNTED HAND
OPERATED EYE/FACE WASH
PEDESTAL MOUNTED HAND/FOOT
OPERATED EYE/FACE WASH - NO BOWL
PEDESTAL MOUNTED HAND/FOOT
OPERATED EYE/FACE WASH
Order Code:
EF300 - Stainless Steel Finish
Powder Coated Finish:
EF300GR - Green
EF300WH - White
EF300YE - Yellow
EF300OR - Orange
Order Code:
EFE390 - Stainless Steel Finish
Powder Coated Finish:
EFE390GR - Green
EFE390WH - White
EFE390YE - Yellow
EFE390OR - Orange
415
33
0
95

Colourbond Metal: ESS504
SiS
Order Code:
ENBE390 - Stainless Steel Finish
Powder Coated Finish:
ENBE390GR - Green
ENBE390WH - White
ENBE390YE - Yellow
ENBE390OR - Orange
  2
50
  8
81

Self Adhesive Sticker: ESS501
Colourbond Metal: ESS504
Order Code:
ENBE180 - Stainless Steel Finish
Powder Coated Finish:
ENBE180GR - Green
ENBE180WH - White
ENBE180YE - Yellow
ENBE180OR - Orange
  8
80
  2
50